THE MUN. From (Person):	Orin la	Yivi	ASSIC	NMEN	T (on	ice)	Da	te/Time: _	03 092018 3.16pm
Estimated Cost:) RES/E	VA/INV/	MV / CS	Bill to: _		- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	SI	P 8756Z
To Inspect Veh at Workshop m		Aut	LR 669		Ave)ı	Insured: Tel: 	9042	
of Policy No:	0999994		8 Kaki	DUKI	Claim	No:	Maria de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l	73867	SA
Sum Insured: Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			×,	Exc			.O.A	81089018
CA / REV /							o morninu Ve	111.0.10.10.	OUT
Date/Time	n 0	1B- X		stimate					
	Dismard	bI - X te: 6/9/ pair: 7/	1						

ASSIGNMENT

From : Date: 4/9/18	Veh No. SLR6692B- Yr Regn. 2012 Sept.
Estimated Cost.	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OP (TP)WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SIR 6692B	Make: Toyota Estima. c.c 2362
	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of Blk 8 Kaki BK+ Ave 4 \$06-21	Sp.Reading 87123, T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: ACRSO7111529
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh: Morning. Make of Veh: Morning.	Modi: Nil (S/Rim) STD A/Rim or
1104.0	Tyre Size: F: 215/55R17-
(Policy Condition)	R: 215/55R17.
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF Faller.
Bat or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 86 mm R/Bal. 06 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. QG mm L/Bal. QG mm
Est Repairs: S days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 64/09/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Auto Pro . 1
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (44) Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear) O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction TP A(G PRS	
mv: 78K	
MV: 78K PV: 59.7K	
Net. 18:312 .	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5
n : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 🐧 Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to7	Transportation:
Add Fee	
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format: DAR	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ingri		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Autom	obile	
AIG A	ASIA PACIFIC INS	JRANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CS3/AIG180160	068/Acb	
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120		Date: 04-09-2018 Code: AIG			
		Policy Particul	ars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAI	M)	
	Insured Veh.	SLP 8756Z	Veh. Inspected	SLR 6692B	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	7919773867SG	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	CHIN LEE YING	Assign Date	03/09/2018	
2.	AND AND AND AND AND	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer -		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	onditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Des	cription of Damages		
5.		G	eneral Information		
J.	Accident Date	21/08/2018	Inspection Date	04/09/2018	
	Survey held at	AUTOPRO - 8 KAKI BUKI	·		
	Repairer	-			
5a.			Remarks		
	A) THE INSPECTI B) THE REPAIR E	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON STIMATE WAS NOT PRESI VAS TOLD TO PREPARE TI LEASE FIND DAMAGED VE	I A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA ENTED AT THE TIME OF INSP HE ESTIMATE. HICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.	ASIS. ECTION.	

- PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHIC... Page 1 of 2

- PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLP8756Z AND SLR6692B ON 21/08/2018

Chin, Lee-Ying

To:

assignments@lkkauto.com, admin-a@lkkauto.com

Co

Fong, Andy-SY

Sent.

Monday, 3 September, 2018 3:16:46 PM

Attachments:

28082018105103.pdf

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist to survey, owner will leave vehicle at 4pm today.

Thanks.

Best Regards Lee Ying, Chin

AIG

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1947 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416 Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com |www.aig.com.sg

Unodesois G waying
Usu Any in
Cabbools G 2116W

From: William Lee [mailto:william@roypartners.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, August 28, 2018 10:52 AM

To: Gan, Angiegeokling; Fong, Andy-SY; Lim, Sheng Yang; Ng, Hai-Chuan

Cc: 'Ashley'; 'Roy'; 'TeamAutoPro North'

Subject: Our Ref: MKR/404/8188/2018/as.wl; Your Ref: Your insured vehicle no. SLP 8756Z;

Importance: High

Our Ref: MKR/404/8188/2018/as.wl;

Your Ref: Your insured vehicle no. SLP 8756Z:

Dear Sirs,

Attn: Motor claims department

CLAIMANT:

WISAN WATANIYAKUN (OWNER OF SLR 6692B)

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SLR 6692B AND SLP 8756Z ALONG ECP EXIT 15 ON 21.08.2018 AT ABOUT 1940 HOURS.

We refer to the above matter.

We act for Wisan Wataniyakun, the owner of motor car No.SLR 6692B.

We are instructed by our client to notify you of a road traffic accident on 21.08.2018 at about 7.40 pm along ECP Exit 15 involving our client's motor car registration number SLR 6692B and motor car registration number SLP 8756Z driven by your insured at the material time. A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement is attached.

As a result of the accident, our client's motor carSLR 6692B has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged motor car, please let us know withintwo (2) working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of our client's motor car SLR 6692B at our client's repairer workshop, M/s Team AutoPro Pte Ltd at No. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #06-21 Premier @ Kaki Bukit (Gate 2) Singapore 415875, Your said surveyor may contact Mr. Alan at 9092 7279. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the motor car without further reference to you.

Thanks & regards,

William Lee

M/s Roy & Partners 101 Cecil Street #11-09 Tong Eng Building Singapore 069533

Tel: 6536 8466 Fax: 6536 1963 Email: william@roypartners.com.sg

- PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHIC... Page 2 of 2

IMPORTANT NOTE: The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately. You should also delete and destroy all copies of it. Thank you.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

described that the Allegary of	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	The second
Date Of Report	24/08/2018 16:18	
Date Of Accident	21/08/2018 19:40	
Exact Location Of Accident	ECP EXIT 15	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

The second secon	1	
REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLR6692B	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	WISAN WATANIYAKUN	
NRIC No	S2717894C	

11110 110	52/1/884G
Email Address	WISAN.W@EMAS.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97800391
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97800391

Vehicle	Particul	ars
---------	----------	-----

Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	ESTIMA

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy	C PATER

for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PAR

Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MT101239

Cover	Note	Num	ber
-------	------	-----	-----

Driver

Name of Driver	WISAN WATANIYAKUN

NRIC No	S2717884G
Date Of Birth	14/10/1963
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	03/10/2003

Driving Experience	14 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender	MALE

Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97800391

Fax Number Contact Number OTHERS-97800391 EMail Address WISAN.W@EMAS.COM Address

3 SIMEI STREET 4

#02-01

Postcode

529862

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR DRY

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? 2 NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: NA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes,Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

CHANGI NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 9 SIMEI STREET 2 , POSTCODE: 529914 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-5872999 - FAX NO: 65872900

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLP8756Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

82184559

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report garrectly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers", the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, [collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, lowestigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(1) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Folicyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Names Cer

el's Signature

CLARGE SL-Edit veryorm (7)

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN	
	- HILL ECP GXITIS - I
	╢╼┩╌┩═┋╌╉╉┪╌╎╌┨╼╊╊═┩╼╬╍╇╼╬╾╃╌╃┉┞╍╬╍╬╍╬╸╬╸╂╼╞╌╞╶┩╴╒╸┩╼╪╌╞╌┞╌╃╶╬╼╬╌╸
A	Vehica B 54 P8 72 5.4
LI LIGI	
Laboration of the Manual of	
[╒ ┦╌┼╌╫┞ ┩ ╶┾╬╟╌┞┥╌┼┼┼┈┼╌╏┞┪╌┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼
	╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒
(-1	Որվումումասինական ավարդական ավարդանականական կավարական կանականական ինչական ինչական ինչական հայաստանական մաս
	
	والمنظمة والمراجع المراج المراجع
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	
Refer to	policy report 7/20180822/2085
Keyer 10	perior report 1 /201808 22/ 2685
Page	eneger wife (semale)
1,133	
	daughter (Femile)
7	and the contract of the contra
100	
- 1/00/5-HD	
170000-0000-0000	The state of the s
ECLARATION	المرة
We declare the foregoing particu	plans are true in every research.
h	
licyholder's Signature	Oriver's Signature Reporting Contre Personnel's Signature
ncynology sugnature	(If driver is not the policyholder) Name:
DE DE 4111184	
ARRIC SLAGRED PERMITTE	

Common Statement Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20180822/2085

Date/Time Report Made: 22/08/2018 17:35		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 27			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars 🗫 🗀	Television	574 576 516450 111 519 (47.57416)		
Name of Informant: WISAN WATANIYAKUN			Address: 3 SIMEI STREET 4 #02-01 SINGAPORE 529862			
	/ ID No.: 0 / S27178	84G	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97800391			
Nationality: THAI		Email:				
Sex: Male	Age: 54	Date of Birth: 14/10/1963	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Thai		Language:	Institution / School Name:			
Occupation: GENERAL MANAGER (TECHNICAL)		Driving Licence Inform Class: 3	ation: Date of Explry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	ent Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 21/08/2018 19:40	Type of Location: Straight Road	
Location: Along Road 1 EAST COAST	EXPRESSWAY		45		
		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
30.000 (10.000 (10.000)		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear				Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Colon	Condition	No of Passenger
SLP8756Z	Car				Slightly Damaged	1
SLR6692B	Car	TOYOTA	ESTIMA AERAS G- EDITION 2.4 A	Grey	Slightly Damaged	2

Details of Vehicle Insurance	755
Vehicle No. Insurance Company Expliy D	ate-

Common Statement Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914

Report No. T/20180822/2085

2 of 3

Tel No: 1800-5872999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Ve	hicle insurance		30.5457.1417.	经过多数制度
Vehicle/No.	instrance Company (1944)	July Him Litramical No.	Effective.	Expiry Date
	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD.	MT101239	09/04/2018	

Brief Details.

On 21st August 2018 at about 7.40pm, I was travelling in my car (SLR6692B) along East Coast Expressway towards Victoria Street. As I was about to exit at Exit 15, I stopped as there was a car in front of me. Suddenly, the car (SLP8756Z) behind me hit the rear of my vehicle. Nobody was injured in the accident.

My car sustained damages on the left rear area. My dashboard camera was not recording at that point of time.

Driver's particulars:

Loh Khiam Piew S7121243B HP: 82184559

Common Statement Pg. 1



T/20180822/2085

Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20180822/2085

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Repo G / Sgt 2 WONG TARYN ESMERELDA XIN	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/08/2018 17:35
Officer in Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	

Email: <u>Sm@idac.com.sg</u> Tel no: 6555 6888 Fax no: 6454 3279

Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 21 / 08 /2018 (dd/mm/yy) Time of Accident: 19: 4924-HR-FORMAT)	9
Vehicle No.: SLR 669218 Vehicle Make & Model: Toigeta Estima	
Exact location of Accident: ECP Exit 15	
Exact location of Accident: ECP Exit 15 Policyholder's Name/IC No.: Wisen Wataniyakun \$27178844	
Driver's Name / IC No.: (As Above)	
Driver's Contact No : 978003°(Company Contact No:	
Driver's Contact No.: 97800391 Company Contact No: Driver's Address: 3 Sime st 4 #07-01 50529862)	
Insurance Company: Takio Manth Email address (if any): WISON. WREMAS	.com
Relationship between Owner & Driver: (Please CIRCLE one only) Owner / Spouse / Children / Friend / Parents / Sibling / Relative / Employee / Hirer or Others specify:	
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one only)	
Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against) / Reporting (For Record Purpose)	
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident? Occupation (nature of job) Indoor/ Outdoor	
Private use / Work purpose No. of Passengers (Including Driver):	
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day of accident)	
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others:	
Was there any video captured by your Car Camera? Yes / No	
Aby Injuries: Yes / No (If YES) Injured Person' Name:	
Injuries Sustain:Injured Person in Which Vehicle:	#1
Police Report filed: Yes / No (If YES) Which Police Station: Change NFC	
The Other Party(s) Details:	
1. Driver's Name / IC No:	Z
Driver's Contact No: 8218 4559 Insurance Company (If any):	-
2. Driver's Name / IC No:	
	1
*Independent Witness (If Any): Contact No: i	-
Preferred Workshop Name: Contact No:	18

^{*}If no proper documents are produced, IDAC should not like the report. Information will be discarded after one week.





1 of 3

Report No. T/20180822/2085

Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 118 17:35	fade:	Vide Report No.:			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
	f Informant: WATANIYA		Address: 3 SIMEI STREET 4 #0	02-01 SINGAPORE 529862		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S2717884G		Contact No.: Home/Office:				
National THAI	ity:		Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 54	Date of Birth: 14/10/1963	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Thai		Language: Institution / School Na				
	Occupation: GENERAL MANAGER (TECHNICAL)		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:			

Seneral Inform	nation of the Accide	ent			
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 21/08/2018 19:40	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: Along Road 1 EAST COAST	EXPRESSWAY		æ		
Weather: Roa		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head ¹	Γο Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of Vehicle Involved							
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger	
SLP8756Z	Car				Slightly Damaged	1	
SLR6692B	Car	ТОУОТА	ESTIMA AERAS G- EDITION 2.4 A	Grey	Slightly Damaged	2	

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	in the definition of the		
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

Report No. T/20180822/2085

3 of 3

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 WONG TARYN ESMERELDA XIN YI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/08/2018 17:35
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	7884G	
Vehicle Details	7004G	
Vehicle No.:	SLR6692B	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	04 Sep 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	ESTIMA AERAS G-EDITION 2.4 A	
Primary Colour:	Grey	
Manufacturing Year:	2012	
Engine No.:	2AZH830961	
Chassis No.:	ACR507111529	
Maximum Power Output:	125.0 kW (167 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$37,549.00	
Original Registration Date:	14 Sep 2012	
First Registration Date:	14 Sep 2012	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$37,549.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$57,549.00	West
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	No.
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	13 Sep 2022	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$26,284.00	
Intended COE Reparte Details		Algoria.
COE Expiry Date:	13 Sep 2022	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$85,889.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$33,407.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$59,691.00	
-1-6		

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Sep 2018





WHAT'S YOUR NO. I SONG OF ALL TIMES SUBMIT NOW











Posted: 03-Sep-2018 Tags: 2012 Toyota Estinia, Toyota Estima, Toyota, Estima, Used Toyota

Toyota Estima Hybrid 2.4A X \$78,800 \$14,910 /yr 20-Dec-2012 2,362 cc 70,000 km Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

Available

PREMIUM AD

One Owner, Nice Bidded Number 2323! Excellent Engine And Smooth Transmission, Convenient And Spacious 7 Seaters, Quiet, Comfort Family Car. New Hybrid Battery Change With One Year Warranty. This Is The...

Posted: 61-Sep-2018 Tagu: 2012 Tayuta Estima, Tayota Estima, Tayota, Estima, Used Tayota

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.





view Expired ads

▼ ② Price ▼ ② Depreciation ▼ ② Reg Date ▼ ② Eng Cap ▼ ② Mileage ▼ ② Veh Type ▼ ③ Status

20 ▼ results/page

Rear Portion

MOTORCAR (Rear)

NAC	INC I	Vehicle No: 5LR	CON
		Spare Tyre Board	
		Spare Tyre Board Spare Tyre Panel	
		Spare Tyre Panel	
1204	004326	Spare Tyre Lock Screw	
1205	993787	Spare Tyre Cover	
1200	995323	Triangle Breakdown Sign	
1207	000507	CD Changer Assy	
	990507		1
		Centre Exhaust Pipe Assy	-
		Centre Exhaust Mounting	-
1212	993364	Rear Exhaust Pipe	-
		Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe Rear Exhaust Mounting	-
1214	002250	Rear Exhaust Heat Shield	-
1215	005223	Rear LH Chassis Member	1
1217	993165	Rear RH Chassis Member	1
		Rear LH Fender	1
		Rear LH Fender Protector	+
1220	993420	Rear LH Fender Inner Panel	1
		Rear LH Fender Inner Trim	1
		Rear LH Fender Inner Garnish	1
		Rear LH Fender Inner Shield	
1224	993621	Rear LH Mudflap	
1225	993933	Rear LH Wheel Rim	
		Rear LH Rim Cover	
		Rear LH Tyre	-
		Rear RH Fender	
		Rear RH Fender Protector	-
		Rear RH Fender Inner Panel	-
_		Rear RH Fender Inner Trim	1
		Rear RH Fender Inner Garnish	-
		Rear RH Fender Inner Shield Rear RH Mudflap	+
		Rear RH Wheel Rim	1
		Rear RH Rim Cover	+
		Rear RH Tyre	1
		Rear Fender Extension Panel LH	
		Rear Fender Extension Panel RH	
1240	993430	Rear Fender Inner Top Garnish	
		Rear Fender 1/4 Glass	
		Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Rubber	1
1243		Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Sealant	
		Rear Windscreen Glass	
		Rear Windscreen Rubber	-
		Rear Windscreen Moulding	-
		Rear Windscreen Sealant	+
1248	994729	Third Brake Light Rear Fender Air Grille	1
		Fuel Lid	+
		Fuel Neck	+
		Fuel Tank	+
		Fuel Tank Bracket	1
		Fuel Tank Float	1
	990247		NE
PARTICLE.	770241	- Colonia	1
-	-		1
	-		-
1102EIR	-	1 1	
		/ mile V	4
95		1 1	1
+	100000	1 1 1	1
-		1 1 1 1	
	1	125/9/2	10
		1,1	
		TORIN lin	
		11011111 11111	

NAC :		Item	CON	AC	Qt
		Rear Number Plate			
		Rear Number Plate Base			
1139	993630	Rear Number Plate Garnish			
1140	993632	Rear Number Plate Lamp			
1141	992958	Rear Bumper	CUT	V	
1142	993085	Rear Bumper Upper			
		Rear Bumper Lower			
		Rear Bumper Side			
		Rear Bumper Tow Cover	1		
ACCOUNT NAME OF THE OWNER, THE OW		Rear Bumper Clips	NE	-	-
			ME	-	1
1147		Rear Bumper Bracket	DIS	-	₽
1149		Rear Bumper Side Retainer Rear Bumper Reinforcement	Des	-	\vdash
		Rear Bumper Beam	-	-	+
		Rear Bumper Sponge	1. 7	-	+
		Rear Bumper Damper	Cut	1	\vdash
1153			-	\vdash	╀
		Rear Bumper Protector	-	-	-
1154		Rear Bumper Pad	-	-	-
1155		Rear Bumper Moulding	-	-	╄
1156	993044	Rear Bumper Reflector			_
1157	993023	Rear Bumper Lower Spoiler			
1158		Reverse Sensor	DW	1	1
1159		Rear End Panel	DD	K	-
1160	993339	Rear End Panel Top Garnish	CUT	V	+
1161		Rear End Panel Inner Trim	-	-	╀
1162		Boot Compartment Inner Trim	-	-	₽
1163		Rear LH Taillamp	-	-	╄
1164	993853	Rear LH Taillamp Garnish		_	1
1165	993859	Rear LH Taillamp Panel			L
		Rear RH Taillamp			L
1167	993853	Rear RH Taillamp Garnish			
		Rear RH Taillamp Panel			
1169		Rear Apron Panel			
		Bootlid			_
1171	The second second second second	Bootlid Emblem			
1172		Bootlid Handle			1
1173	995250	Bootlid Moulding			1
1174		Bootlid Reflector			1
1175		Bootlid Lamp LH			L
.1176		Bootlid Lamp RH			
1177		Bootlid Lock	+		-
1178		Bootlid Rubber	1		
1179		Bootlid Hinge		1.	
1180		Bootlid Spoiler	1		
1181		Tailgate	00	1	1
1182		Tailgate Emblem	NEC	1	1
1183		Tailgate Outer Handle		1	1
1184	994640	Tailgate Moulding		T	
1185	994545	Tailgate Garnish	- Land		1
1186		Tailgate Reflector		1	T
1187		Tailgate Lamp		T	T
1188	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Tailgate Protector		T	T
1189		Tailgate Wiper Arm	1	1	+
1190		Tailgate Wiper Blade	1	1	Ť
1191		Tailgate Wiper Nozzle	+-	-	+
1192		Tailgate Wiper Motor	-	-	+
1193			+	+	+
		Tailgate Glass .		-	+
1194	994606	Yailgate Glass Rubber		-	1
1195	994604	Tailgate Glass Moulding	WE		1
1196	994607	Tailgate Glass Sealant	MEC	1	1
1197	994629	Tailgate Lock			T
1198	994651	Tailgate Rubber		1	T
	994611	Tailgate Hinge		T	
1200		Tailgate Damper	_	1	1
	-	Tailgate Inner Board		-	-

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	23 Aug 2018 Edit Reg		03 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$0.00 View R			Pending for Report Cancel Case	1
	Main	Re	ference	Cla	im Details	\Box	Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	ed by adjuster]		
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. N	o.: 201624597K						
Main Claimant:	WISAN W	ATANIYAKUN,	ID: S2717884G						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLR669	2B			ate of Loss:		2018 19:00 - :59 nths and 7 Days F	rom LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]
	: TP / 791	9773867SG		F	olicy/Cover	099999	4784 (Comprehen	sive)	

Policy No.

Excess: Team Autopro Pte Ltd (KAKI BUKIT) No.8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #06-21 Premier@ Kaki Bukit (Gate 2), 415875 Kaki Bukit - Tel:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 ... [Handled by Olea, Maricel] Maricel.Olea@aig.com

(Claimant):

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Handled by ADRIAN LING] ... [Final Rpt due 13/09/2018] Adjuster: ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

SLP8756Z

AIG_SG (06/09/2018): Request To Upload TP GIA Report

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS

Priority Type Task Group

Subject Handler Assigned By

Search Tasks | Create New Task Completed On

Created On

View All

Complete Done?

Compose Case Mail

No results.

Due Date

Vehicle Reg.

(Insured):

Repairer: Handling

Insurer:

No.

Claim Documents

*SLR6692B (7919773867SG)

[SLP8756Z]

TP

WISAN WATANIYAKUN

Aug 21 2018 7:00PM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

Team Autopro Pte Ltd

Upload Documents Upload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio			1 per page		
Assessment Reports No Finalized On AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)			Thumbnail	-	
1	06/09/18 09:34	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLP8756Z, Claimant: LCRF PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	Photos/Images			page ▼	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	05/09/18 12:22	General View	0	Load JPG	•
2	05/09/18 12:22	General View	0	Load JPG	~
3	05/09/18 12:22	General View	0	Load JPG	•
4	05/09/18 12:22	General View	0	Load JPG	~
5	05/09/18 12:22	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	05/09/18 12:22	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	05/09/18 12:22	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	05/09/18 12:22	General View	0	Load JPG	1
9	05/09/18 12:22	General View	0	Load JPG	1
10	05/09/18 12:22	General View	0	Load JPG	1
11	05/09/18 12:22	General View	0	Load JPG	•
12	05/09/18 12:22	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	05/09/18 12:22	General View	0	Load JPG	•
14	05/09/18 12:22	General View	0	Load JPG	•
15	05/09/18 12:22	General View	0	Load JPG	•
16	05/09/18 12:22	General View	0	Load JPG	~
17	05/09/18 12:22	General View	0	Load JPG	1
18	11/09/18 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
14000	11/09/18 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	4
19	11/09/18 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
21	11/09/18 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	1
22	11/09/18 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
23	11/09/18 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
10000	11/09/18 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
24	11/09/18 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		
25	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	4
26	11/09/18 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
27	11/09/18 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	_	
28	11/09/18 11:56		0		3 2
29		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	_	-
30	11/09/18 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts Photo After Spray	0		

Assessment Reports		1 per page ▼		1	
No	D 111 (CC)			Thumbnail	Print
32	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
33	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
34	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
35	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
36	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
37	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
38	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	1
39	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
40	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
41	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
42	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
43	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
44	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
45	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
46	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
47	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
48	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
49	11/09/18 11:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG18016068/ACBS2

Date:

26/09/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: Claimant Vehicle

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

SLR6692B

21/08/2018

Policy No:

Insured Vehicle No:

Nature of Claim:

SLP8756Z

0999994784

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

Claim No: 7919773867SG

2AZH830961

87123 km

ACR507111529

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Colour:

No:

SLR6692B

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

TOYOTA ESTIMA, 2.4 (A) 14/09/2012 (Man. Year: 2012)

Grey

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

2362 cc N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good Yes

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

No

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side: 215/55R17 Falken 6 mm Falken 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 215/55R17 Falken 6 mm

Falken 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/09/2018

Team Autopro Pte Ltd (Kaki Bukit)

Date Inspected:

04/09/2018 Inspected At:

No.8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #06-21 Premier@ Kaki Bukit

(Gate 2)

Singapore 415875

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

ADRIAN LING Adjuster:

Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

D	acon	nmar	hahr	Parts
$\overline{}$	ECOL	mei	lueu	Faits

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	4	*REAR BUMPER	Cut	0.00 F	*-F
2	1	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	0.00 F	*-F
3	1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Distorted	0.00 F	*-F
4	1	*REAR BUMPER SPONGE LH	Cut	0.00 F	*-F
5	1	*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	0.00 F	*- F
6	1	*REAR END PANEL	Repair	0.00 F	*-F
7	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Cut	0.00 F	*-F
8	1	*TAILGATE	Dented	0.00 F	*-F
9	1	*TAILGATE EMBLEM	Necessary	0.00 F	*-F
10	1	*TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	0.00 F	*-F
11	1	*TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT	Necessary	0.00 F	*-F
12	1	*STICKER	Necessary	0.00 F	*-F
F=Fr	anchise part.				Water S
			Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >